
Bridor

37838 - Assorted Macarons
Bridor and Maison Lenôtre have joined forces to offer catering professionals exceptional petits fours with meticulous finishes, intense flavours and
noble ingredients.ASSORTED MACARONS LENOTRE 96 PIECES Six flavours of macaroons with attractive visuals for these gourmet tastes thanks
to their whipped ganache. A Delicious tray of Lemon macaroons, PDO Isigny Salted Caramel macaro...

MARKETING

ASSORTED MACARONS LENOTRE 96
PIECES (6 DIFFERENT FLAVORS:
Chocolate, raspberry, vanilla, coffee,
salted caramel, lemon) Traditional recipe
on a butter cream, ganache, or fruit
compote base. Best before date: 12
months.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

37838 03419280049024 96/0.4 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Bridor Bridor USA Inc. Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

3.64 LBR 2.54 LBR No France Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

12.3 INH 16.3 INH 2.8 INH 0.32 FTQ 08x22 240 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
96 Servings per container
Serving Size  12.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5 g

Saturated Fat 1 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 5 mg

Total Carbohydrates 6 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 6 g

Includes 6 g Added Sugars

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 9 mg

Iron 1 mg

Potassium 44 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

keep frozen------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - MC  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL MACAROON: Salted caramel
filling (sugar, cream, water, cocoabutSALTED BUTTER
CARAMEL MACAROON: Salted caramel filling (sugar, cream,
water, cocoa butter, butter (cream), caramel (sugar, water),
lemon juice, salt), icing sugar (sugar, potato starch), almond
powder, egg whites, sugar, caramel color, apricot purée
(apricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid), juice concentrates
(beetroot, acerola, lemon). CHOCOLATE MACAROON: Icing
sugar (sugar, potato starch), almond powder, chocolate (cocoa
paste, sugar, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor),
egg whites, milk, sugar, butter (cream), reduced fat cocoa
powder, caramel color, juice concentrates (beetroot, acerola,
lemon), apricot purée (apricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid).
LEMON MACAROON: Icing sugar (sugar, potato starch),
almond powder, egg whites, butter (cream), custard (milk,
sugar, egg yolks, modified corn starch, xanthan gum, natural
vanilla flavor, beta-carotene, vanilla seeds), sugar, lemon filling
(sugar, lemon slice, glucose-fructose syrup, water,
concentrated lemon preparation (concentrated lemon, citric
acid, lemon essential oil)), turmeric, apricot purée (apricots,
ascorbic acid, citric acid). RASPBERRY MACAROON:
Raspberry filling (raspberry, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup,
raspberry puree, lemon juice, pectin), icing sugar (sugar,
potato starch), almond powder, EGG whites, sugar, apricot
purée (apricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid), carmine. Coffee
macaroons: Icing sugar (sugar, potato starch), almond powder,
butter (cream), egg whites, sugar, (milk, sugar, egg yolk,
modified corn starch, xanthan gum, natural vanilla flavor, beta-
carotene, vanilla seeds), water, coffee, natural vanilla flavor,
turmeric root extract, vanilla seeds, beta carotene), water,
coffee, apricot purée (apricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid), coffee
extract. VANILLA MACAROON Icing sugar (sugar, potato
starch), almond powder, butter (cream), egg whites, sugar,
custard (milk, sugar, egg yolk, modified corn starch, xanthan
gum, natural vanilla flavor, beta-carotene, vanilla seeds),
natural vanilla extract (inverted sugar, glucose syrup, water,
vanilla extract preparation, crushed vanilla pods, xanthan
gum), apricot purée (apricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid), vanilla
p...
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

THAW IN FRIDGE FOR 4 HR AND SERVE

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

SNACKDESSERT

MORE INFORMATION
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